CATALOGUE 2022
IMPLANTS
ConfidentialCatalogue - 10/2022– V2
CATALOGUE 2022
2
Catalogue - 10/2022 – V2
Bioabsorbable Anchor
Reference Designation

C2
02
0
CATALOGUE 2022
Catalogue - 10/2022 – V2
Reference Designation
BIOABSORBABLE ANCHOR KNOTLESS
VIMS-10159 ArthroVims BR ancre Biorésorbable Knotless Ø5.5mm
VIMS-10160 ArthroVims BR ancre Biorésorbable Knotless Ø4.75mm
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9112 Punch 4,75/5,5mm for Vim-Fix Anchor LR
5
Peek Anchor First Row
Reference Designation
PEEK ANCHOR First row
VIMS-9141.45F ArthroVims PK Anchor Ø4.5mm 2 sutures
VIMS-9145.45F ArthroVims PK Anchor Ø4.5mm 3 sutures
VIMS-9180.45FT ArthroVims PK Anchor Ø4.5 1 Blue suture et 1 White/Black Tape
VIMS-9181.45FT ArthroVims PK Anchor Ø4.5 1 White/Blue suture et 1 Blue Tape
VIMS-9222.45T ArthroVims PK Anchor Ø4.5 2 Tape White/Blue & Solid Black + needles
VIMS-9223.45T ArthroVims PK Anchor Ø4.5 2 Tape White/Black & Solid Blue + needles
VIMS-9090.55F ArthroVims PK Anchor Ø5.5mm 2 sutures
VIMS-9091.55F ArthroVims PK Anchor Ø5.5mm 3 sutures
VIMS-9182.55FT ArthroVims PK Anchor Ø5.5 1 Blue suture et 1 White/Black Tape
VIMS-9183.55FT ArthroVims PK Anchor Ø5.5 1 White/Blue suture et 1 Blue Tape
VIMS-9224.55T ArthroVims PK Anchor Ø5.5 2 Tape White/Blue & Solid Black + needles
VIMS-9225.55T ArthroVims PK Anchor Ø4.5 2 Tape White/Black & Solid Blue + needles
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9103 Punch Tap 4.5/5,5 mm for ArthroVims Anchor PK
*E

–
Fr
an
ce
 –
IC
C2
02
0
CATALOGUE 2022
Catalogue - 10/2022 – V2
6
Peek Anchor Knotless
Reference Designation
PEEK ANCHOR Knotless
VIMS-9142.475F ArthroVims LRP Anchor Ø4.75mm knotless
VIMS-9092.55F ArthroVims LRP Anchor Ø5.5mm knotless
VIMS-9143.475F ArthroVims LRT Anchor Ø4.75mm knotless
VIMS-9136.55F ArthroVims LRT Anchor Ø5.5mm knotless
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9112 Punch 4,5/5,5mm for ArthroVims Anchor LR
*E
ur

–
Fr
an
ce
 –
IC
C2
02
0
CATALOGUE 2022
Catalogue - 10/2022 – V2
8
Peek Anchor Mini Micro
Reference Designation
PEEK ANCHOR Mini Micro
VIMS-9139.18F ArthroVims Micro PK Anchor Ø1.8mm 1 suture + Needles
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9147 Drill Bit Diam. 1,5mm for Micro PK (VIMS-9139.18F)
BAS-9150 Sleeve for small ligament anchor (Micro PK & Micro TI)
VIMS-9140.20F ArthroVims Micro PK anchor Ø2mm 1 suture + Needles
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9146 Drill Bit Diam. 1.7mm for Micro PK (VIMS-9140.20F)
BAS-9150 Sleeve for small ligament anchor (Micro PK & Micro TI)
VIMS-9086.28F ArthroVims Mini PK Anchor Ø2.8mm 1 suture
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9100 Drill Bit Diam. 2.4mm for MINI VIM (VIMS-9086.28F)
BAS-9109 Mini-Vim spear (Fishmouth) for VIMS-9086.28F
BAS-9012 Mini-Vim spear (Two-pronged) for VIMS-9086.28F

an
ce
 –
IC
C2
02
0
Reference Designation
PEEK ANCHOR Mini Micro
VIMS-9088.30F ArthroVims Mini PK Anchor Ø3mm 2 sutures
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9101 Drill Bit diam.2.6mm for Mini-Vim PK (VIMS-9088.30F)
BAS-9110 MINI-VIM PK spear (Two-pronged) for VIMS-9088.30F & VIMS-9089.35F
BAS-9097 MINI-VIM PK spear (Fishmouth) for VIMS-9088.30F & VIMS-9089.35F
BAS-9098 Trocar for BAS-9097 and BAS-9110
VIMS-9089.35F ArthroVims Min PK Anchor Ø3,5mm 2 sutures
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9102 Drill Bit diam.3mm for Mini-Vim PK (VIMS-9089.35F)
BAS-9097 MINI-VIM PK spear (Fishmouth) for VIMS-9088.30F & VIMS-9089.35F
BAS-9098 Trocar for BAS-9097 and BAS-9110
CATALOGUE 2022
Catalogue - 10/2022 – V2
Peek Anchor Mini Micro
10
VIMS-9087.28F ArthroVims Mini PK Anchor Ø2.8mm knotless
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9111 Drill bit, Ø2.5mm for ArthroVims MINI PK (VIMS-9087.28F)
BAS-9127 Sleeve for MINI-VIM PK
VIMS-9186.30F ArthroVims anchor Ø3mm 2 fibers blue & white/black + needles

–
Fr
an
ce
 –
IC
C2
02
0
CATALOGUE 2022
Catalogue - 10/2022 – V2
11
Titanium Anchor Mini Micro
Reference Designation
TITANIUM ANCHOR Mini Micro
VIMS-9137.18F ArthroVims MicroTI Anchor Ø1.8mm 1 suture + Needles
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9149 Drill Bit Diam.1.3mm for Micro TI (VIMS-9137.18F)
BAS-9150 Sleeve for small ligament anchor (Micro PK & Micro TI)
VIMS-9138.20F ArthroVims MicroTI Anchor Ø2mm 1 suture + Needles
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9148 Drill Bit Diam.1.5mm for Micro TI (VIMS-9138.20F)
BAS-9150 Sleeve for small ligament anchor (Micro PK & Micro TI)
VIMS-9001.28F ArthroVims Mini TI Anchor Ø2.8mm 1 suture
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9026 Drill bit, Diam. 2,2 mm for MINI TI (VIMS-9001.28F & VIMS-9040.28F)
BAS-9012 MINI-VIM spear (Two-pronged) for VIMS-9001.28F
BAS-9109 MINI-VIM spear (Fishmouth) for VIMS-9001.28F

–
Fr
an
ce
 –
IC
C2
02
0
CATALOGUE 2022
Catalogue - 10/2022 – V2
Titanium Anchor Mini Micro
12
Reference Designation
TITANIUM ANCHOR Mini Micro
VIMS-9040.28F ArthroVims Mini TI Anchor Ø2,8mm 1 suture + Needles
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9026 Drill bit, Diam. 2,2 mm for MINI TI (VIMS-9001.28F & VIMS-9040.28F)
VIMS-9031.35F ArthroVims Mini TI Anchor Ø3.5mm 1 suture
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9012 MINI-VIM spear (Two-pronged) for VIMS-9001.28F
BAS-9109 MINI-VIM spear (Fishmouth) for VIMS-9001.28F
BAS-9013 Trocar for BAS-9012 and BAS-9109
BAS-9114 Drill bit, Diam. 2,8 mm for MINI TI (VIMS-9031.35F & VIMS-9083.35F)
VIMS-9083.35F ArthroVims Mini TI Anchor Ø3.5mm 1 suture + Needles
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
BAS-9114 Drill bit, Diam. 2,8 mm for MINI TI (VIMS-9031.35F & VIMS-9083.35F)
VIMS-0352 ArthroVims Mini TI Anchor Ø3,5mm 2 sutures + Needles
NO SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION (auto drill anchors)
*E
ur
os

ce
 –
IC
C2
02
0
CATALOGUE 2022
Catalogue - 10/2022 – V2
13
Titanium Anchor First Row
Reference Designation
TITANIUM ANCHOR First row
VIMS-9002.50F ArthroVims TI Anchor Ø5mm 2 sutures
VIMS-9041.50F ArthroVims TI Anchor Ø5mm 2 sutures + Needles
VIMS-9030.50F ArthroVims TI Anchor Ø5mm 3 sutures
VIMS-9084.65F ArthroVims TI Anchor Ø6.5mm 2 suture
VIMS-9115.65F ArthroVims TI Anchor Ø6.5mm 2 sutures + Needles
NO SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION (auto drill anchors)
*E
ur
os

–
Fr
an
ce
 –
IC
C2
02
0
CATALOGUE 2022
Catalogue - 10/2022 – V2
14
Soft Anchor
Reference Designation
SOFT ANCHOR
VIMS-012N ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø1,2 with Needle
VIMS-015N ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø1,5 with Needles (drill tap included)
VIMS-018 ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø1,8
VIMS-018N ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø1,8 with Needles
VIMS-029 ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø2,9
VIMS-029FTB ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø2,9 1 suture white/black & 1 Blue Tape
VIMS-029FTWB ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø2,9 1 suture white/black & White/Blue Tape
VIMS-029N ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø2,9 with Needles
*E
ur
os
 –

C2
02
0
CATALOGUE 2022
Catalogue - 10/2022 – V2
15
Soft Anchor
Reference Designation
SOFT ANCHOR
SPECIFIC INSTRUMENTATION
SH-GUS04 Guide cannula for SOFT ANCHOR Ø1.8mm & 2.9mm (motor use)
SH-GUS03 Guide cannula for SOFT ANCHOR Ø1.8mm & 2.9mm (to impact)
SH-GUS02 Guide cannula with slot for SOFT ANCHOR Ø1.8mm & 2.9mm (to impact)
SH-GDR02 Guide join for guide cannula SH-GUS04
SH-GDR01 Guide join for guide cannula SH-GUS03 & SH-GUS02
SH-DRS29 Drill bit, Diam. 2,9 mm for SOFT ANCHOR 2,9 mm (motor use)
SH-DRS18 Drill bit, Diam. 1,8 mm for SOFT ANCHOR 1,8 mm (motor use)
SH-DRT29 Drill tap, Diam. 2,9 mm for SOFT ANCHOR 2,9 mm (to impact)
SH-DRT18 Drill tap, Diam. 1,8 mm for SOFT ANCHOR 1,8 mm (to impact)
SH-DRS12 Drill tap, Diam. 1,2 mm for SOFT ANCHOR 1,2 mm (to impact)
*E
ur
os
 –

–
Fr
an
ce
 –
IC
C2
02
0
CATALOGUE 2022
Catalogue - 10/2022 – V2
16
Soft Anchor
Reference Designation
SOFT ANCHOR
VIMS-015T Arthrovims Soft Anchor Ø1.5mm 1 Tape white/blue Flexible handle
VIMS-015S Arthrovims Soft Anchor Ø1.5mm 1 suture white/blue Flexible handle
VIMS-015SN ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø1.5mm 1 suture white/black with needles
VIMS-018S ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø1.8mm 2 sutures white/black & blue Flexible handle
VIMS-018SN ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø1.8mm 2 sutures white/blue & blue with needles
VIMS-018ST ArthroVims Soft anchor Ø1.8mm 1 suture white/black + 1 Tape blue Flexible handle
VIMS-029S Arthrovims Soft Anchor Ø2.9mm 2 sutures white/black & bleu
VIMS-029S3 ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø2.9mm 3 sutures blue white/blue & white/black
VIMS-029SN ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø2.9mm 2 sutures white/black & blue with needles
VIMS-029STB ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø2.9mm 1 suture white/black+ 1 Tape blue
VIMS-029STG ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø2.9mm 1 suture white/bleu+1 Tape black
VIMS-029TB ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø2.9mm 2 Tape blue & white/black
VIMS-029TG ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø2.9mm 2 Tape white/blue & black
VIMS-029TN ArthroVims Soft Anchor Ø2.9mm2 Tape blue & white/black with needles
*E
ur
os
 –

–
Fr
an
ce
 –
IC
C2
02
0
CATALOGUE 2022
Catalogue - 10/2022 – V2
26
Button Loop
Reference Designation
BUTTON LOOP
VBL-15 ArthroVims Button Loop Fixation system 15mm
VBL-20 ArthroVims Button Loop Fixation system 20mm
VBL-25 ArthroVims Button Loop Fixation system 25mm
VBL-30 ArthroVims Button Loop Fixation system 30mm
VBL-35 ArthroVims Button Loop Fixation system 35mm
VBL-40 ArthroVims Button Loop Fixation system 40mm
VBL-45 ArthroVims Button Loop Fixation system 45mm
VBL-50 ArthroVims Button Loop Fixation system 50mm
VBL-55 ArthroVims Button Loop Fixation system 55mm
VBL-60 ArthroVims Button Loop Fixation system 60mm
VEP-01 ArthroVims Button Loop extension plate
VLFT-1000 ArthroVims Button Loop adjustable fixation internal Blue/White
VSDL-2001 ArthroVims Button adjustable Fixation external Blue/White
VSDL-2002 ArthroVims Button adjustable Fixation external Green/White